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Focus on the Family, www.focusonthefamily.com; 1-800-A-FAMILY.

Family Life Today, www.familylife.com; 1-800-FL-TODAY  (1-800-358-6329).

Joyce Meyer Ministries, www.joycemeyer.org.

Mercy Ministries, www.mercyministries.org.

Teen Mania Ministries, www.teenmania.com; 1-800-299-TEEN.

Word Ministries (Germaine Copeland), www.prayers.org

Institute in Basic Life Principles, www.iblp.org.

Parental Rights. org, www.parentalrights.org

Shannon Ethridge Ministries, www.shannonethridge.com

Frontline Moms, www.frontlinemoms.com

POTTS (Parents of Tweens and Teens), www.pottsgroup.com
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